Industrial Cellular Router/Gateway
JetWave 2310/2311-HSPA/LTE Series
Overview
JETWAVE
1
• Industrial Slim Size Cellular Router/IP Gateway
• Next Generation Long Term Evolution (LTE)
technology, 2x2 DL-MIMO, max. 100MDL/50M UL,

FCC Part 15B (JetWave 2316-LTE-U)
Warranty 5 years
Ordering Information
JetWave 2310-HSPA Industrial Cellular Router/Gateway, 2xGE, 3G UMTS/HSPA+ Five-Band
JetWave 2310-LTE-E Industrial Cellular Router/Gateway, 2xGE, LTE 800(20)/900(8)/1800(3)/2600(7)
JetWave 2310-LTE-U Industrial Cellular Router/Gateway, 2xGE, LTE 700(17)/850(5)/AWS(4)/1900(2)
JetWave 2311-HSPA Industrial Cellular plus 802.11n 2.4G WIFI IP Gateway, 2xGE, UMTS/HSPA+ Five-Band
JetWave 2311-LTE-E Industrial Cellular plus 802.11n 2.4G WIFI IP Gateway, 2xGE, LTE
800(20)/900(8)/1800(3)/2600(7)
Includes Product Unit, Quick Installation Guide
Default Antennas (Depends on model, HSPAx1, LTEx2, WIFIx2 or 3)
*Please download user manual from Korenix Web Site
 www.ipc2u.ru www.ipc2u.de www.ipc2u.com Date. 03/2018
Rev.01